

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18581/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 04/04/2009 in FA No. 1036/2008 of  
The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

KAMLESHSINGH HARNAMSINGH CHAOUHAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NARAN MAVA CHAWDA &amp; ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 10/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sunil Gupta, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Jatin Zaveri, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDERIssue notice returnable within four weeks. Dasti, in  
addition, is permitted.( Ravi P. Verma )  
Court Master( M.S. Negi )  
Court Master