

ITEM NO.108 (MM)

COURT NO.14

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 8327/2010

KAMLESHSINGH HARNAMSINGH CHOUHAN

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

NARAN MAVA CHAWDA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 03-09-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDIRA BANERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJIV KHANNA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Jatin Zaveri, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vishnu Sharma, AOR

Mr. Sunil Gupta, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Tanmaya Agarwal, Adv.

Mr. Jatin Zaveri, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Adjourned for two weeks.

[CHARANJEET KAUR]
A.R. -CUM-P.S.

[RAJINDER KAUR]
COURT MASTER