

ITEM NO.106

COURT NO.5

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s).8327/2010

KAMLESHSINGH HARNAMSINGH CHOUHAN

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

NARAN MAVA CHAWDA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(IA No.154485/2022 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL
DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES)

Date : 19-07-2023 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURYA KANT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPANKAR DATTA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Anil Kumar Verma, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Tripurari Ray, Adv.
Mr. Balwant Singh Billowria, Adv.
Mr. Nithyananda Murthy P., Adv.
Ms. Bhanu Prabha, Adv.
Mr. Vivekanand Singh, Adv.
Mr. Anirudh Ray, Adv.
Mr. Rajinder Singh, Adv.
Mr. Vishnu Sharma, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post the matter on 26.07.2023.

(ARJUN BISHT)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(PREETHI T.C.)
COURT MASTER (NSH)